



15111

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		845088A	INDICATOR ASSEMBLY, Four Cab	1		
-		845088A	INDICATOR ASSEMBLY, Four Cab	1		
-		845087A	INDICATOR ASSEMBLY, Four Cab	1		
-		845087A	INDICATOR ASSEMBLY, Four Cab	1		
1		845447A	BEZEL ASSEMBLY, Top Entry (B	1		
1		845447A	BEZEL ASSEMBLY, Top Entry (v	1		
1		845446A	BEZEL ASSEMBLY, Bottom Entry	1		
1		845446A	BEZEL ASSEMBLY, Bottom Entry	1		
2		845010	BEZEL (Black)	1		
2		845010	BEZEL (White)	1		
3		845018	LENS, View	1		
4		845120	LENS (2 Drives and 2 Tabs/Dri	1		
5		845119	LENS (2 Drives and 2 Tabs/Dri	1		
6		845042	PLATE, Pointer Support	1		
7	16	845019	STUD, (.250-20 x 2.750)	4		
8	23	847340	SPACER	4		
9	11	64015	NUT, (.250-20)	4		
10	12	35044	WASHER, (.281 x .625 x .065 - S	4		
11	11	814101	NUT, (.250-20)	4		
12		847338A	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1		
13		847338	BRACKET	1		
14		845304	LIGHT ASSEMBLY	3		
15	10	845301	SCREW, (#8-32 X .750) Brass	2		
16	12	847341	WASHER, Nylon	4		
17	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	4		
18	13	845302	LOCKWASHER, (#8 Internal)	2		
19	10	32228	SCREW, (#10-32 x .625)	2		
20		845470	BAR, Cable Lock	1		
21	11	34059	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
22		845014	POINTER, (Short .73) (White)	4		
22		845150	POINTER, (Long 1.17) (White)	4		
23	24	845016	SPRING, (1.00 Inch)	4		
24		845015	SOCKET, Pointer Support (Short-	4		
24		846907	SOCKET, Pointer Support (Long-	OPT		
25	11	34059	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
26		847356	WIRE, (6.00 Inches)	1		
27	24	845921	SPRING, (5.750 Inches)	4		
28	85	843809	BOOT, Terminal	1		